		Aspen Title #01041920	
	Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Rest	ricted)	94 Page 19750
83301	06-24-94A11:38 RCVD	TRUST DEED VOI	<u>19.94</u> , between
THIS TRUS	T DEED, made this	day of	, as Grantor,
		A CONTRACTOR OF	oc Trustee. Anu
Joan, Bennie	CLASSING AND	and the second	as Benericiary,
Grantor irre	evocably grants, bargains, sells	and conveys to trustee in trust, w described as:	ith power of sale, the property in
دور. در باری اور این میکند. این از این از در باری		ubit "A" attached hereto a though fully set forth her	and by this
with all and	i singular the tenements, hereditame	nts and appurtenances and all other righ in thereof and all distures now or hereaf	ts thereunto belonging or in anywise now ter attached to or used in connection with
the property. FOR THE P of Five Tho	URPOSE OF SECURING PERFO	0.00) = Dollars, with interest there	herein contained and payment of the sum
note of even date	berewith, payable to beneficiary of August	1994	on which the final installment of the note
The date of becomes due and p erty or all (or any beneficiary's option	maturity of the destantion either agaphe. Should the grantor either ag part) of grantor's interest in it wit *, all obligations secured by this in due and payable. The execution by	tree to, attempt to, or actually solution, con- hout first obtaining the written consent of strument, irrespective of the maturity of grantor of an earnest money agreement*	on which the final installment of the note ey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop- or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the lates expressed therein, or herein, shall be- the does not constitute a sale, conveyance or
assignment. To protect t 1. To protect	he security of this trust deed, granto t, preserve and maintain the prope that to commit or permit any wast	r agrees: rty in good condition and repair; not to of the property.	r improvement which may be constructed,
provement thereon 2. To comp	tete or restore promptly and in good	and habitable continue any second solution any second solutions and restriction	is affecting the property; if the beneficiary
to pay for filing s	ame in the proper public office or c deemed desirable by the beneficia	W. the buildings now or herealth	er erected on the property mainst able "
damage by fire at	a such other to the beneficiary, w	ith loss payable to the latter, an perance	and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary
ficiary as soon as at least fifteen da	ys prior to the expiration of any po	ted under any fire or other insurance potential of the second sec	bolicy may be applied by beneficially be to beneficiary the entire amount so collected, if beneficiary the entire at default here.
or any part there under or invalida	of, may be released to grantor. Such te any act done pursuant to such no the any act done pursuant to such no the property free from construction	application of release transformers, assessment in liens and to pay all taxes, assessment in liens and to pay all taxes, and other	ts and other charges that may be levied or charges become past due or delinquent and
promptly deliver	receipts therefor to beneficiary; she	irect payment or by providing beneficiar	h interest at the rate set forth in the not
secured hereby,	ogether with the obligations describ	t any rights arising from breach of any of	the covenants hereof and for such participation of the same extent that they are be bound to the same extent that they are been been been been been been been be
bound for the pa and the nonpayn	syment of the obligation herein des nent thereof shall, at the option of t nent thereof of this trust deed.	he beneficiary, render all sums secured L	s well as the other costs and expenses of th
able and constitut 6. To pay trustee incurred	all costs, fees and expenses of this in connection with or in enforcing in and detend any action or pro-	this obligation and trustee's and attorney ceeding purporting to affect the securit	y's fees actually incurred. y rights or powers of beneficiary or truste ling any suit for the foreclosure of this dee
and in any suit, to pay all costs	action or proceeding in which the L and expenses, including evidence of teach 7 in all cases shall be	title and the beneficiary's or trustee's an fitle and the beneficiary's or trustee's an fixed by the trial court and in the event by the trial court and in the event	ttorney's fees; the amount of attorney of of an appeal from any judgment or decree easonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a
the mar court, a		말했다. 전자 같다. ' 김 바람과 가장 감독을 가지 않다. 것이 같다. 것	her her
ticiary shan ha		The suber on attorney who is an active m	nember of the uregoil state bail a leave title to t
**The publisher	aggests that such an agreement address	the issue of obtaining deficition a concern	STATE OF OREGON,
승규는 이 가슴을 물었다. 나는 아파리는 것이 있다. 것이라.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	그는 그 같은 것이 집에서는 그 것이야지 않는 것이 것을 수 있는 것이 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	County of
	aternal about the endoug be reading the	of the concern the concern of goals	ment was received for record on 19
in these ends of a	Grentor de participation de la constante de la	SPACE REGERVED	at o'clockM., and record
in state	and Alexandra	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page or as fee/file/ins
in the second se	(195 a) (195 a) (195 a) (195 a) (195 a	nerative vs. annes e geoment starting i tangene este eren er bere geopenet tangene ennemenen atternandent	Record of of said Cou
After Recording R	eturn to (Name, Address, Zip):	whether the states study and the states	County affixed.
Aspen Ti	tle & Escrow, Inc.	 A particular de la construcción de la	TITLE
020 PL	Falls, OR 97601		Ву, De

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Attention: Collection Dept.

19751

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever delend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (a)* primarily for grantor, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization of the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their, heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, This deed applies to induce as a beneficiary characterizary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or in named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grantmatical changes shall be it devises and implied to make the provisions here apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha

WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

	12 on 1 lo or
And CARACTER IN THE AND DESCRIPTION AND CARACTERS OF THESE A.	(Mulen Sent Dodgett
* IMPORTANT, NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or not applicable, if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cr as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation as such word is defined in the Act and Regulation by making re	(b) is (CATOLYI) SUE BIOUGECC reditor: Z, the
disclosures; for this purpose use preventities for this notice. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act	y'of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. knowledged before me on June 24 , 1994 ,
net menerate with a part of the state of the	knowledged before me on
as of	$-\frac{1}{2}$
OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE T. ADDINGTON SOL 422 11 NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO: 022238 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR.22,100	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 3/22/97
	To be used only when obligations have been paid.)
deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You never us to the output of the satisfied of the	Instee lebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust ted, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the idebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith ity, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate nor
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and document	/ / / /
DATED:	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyonce will be made.	Beneticiary
FCPC IN ALL COMPANYING HARD FAMILY CONTRACTION OF A	ar Veparatistik (1011020

19752

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 18, Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, AND ALSO the following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 18 in Block 13, FAIRVIEW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS; thence North 50 feet; thence East 44 feet; thence South 50 feet; thence West 44 feet to the point of beginning, being a part of Block 29, Linkville Cemetery according to the duly recorded plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, all being within the NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 29, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-29DB TL 1800

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

 Filed for record at request of
 Aspen Title Co
 the
 24th
 day

 of
 June
 A.D., 19
 94
 at
 11:38
 o'clock
 A.M., and duly recorded in Vol.
 M94
 .

 of
 Mortgages
 on Page
 19750
 .
 .
 .
 .

 FEE \$20.00
 Evelyn Biehn
 County Clerk
 By
 .
 .
 .